DSRT  Selectable Troffer
Selectable lumens & CCT
DSRT-Selectable-Troffer-MTO-spec-sheet-en  11/21  page 1 of 5
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Qty:

                      Round           Universal,
                   Diffuse        120-277V
Ordering guide Example:2DSRT4060LCS-4-UNV-DIM-EM10RM
CS
3500/4000/5000
CS
3500/4000/5000
CS
3500/4000/5000
DSRT  Selectable Troffer
Selectable lumens & CCT
DSRT-Selectable-Troffer-MTO-spec-sheet-en  11/21  page 2 of 5
Sensor/0-10V Dim
Sensor/0-10V Dim
Wattage Selector
Wattage Selector
CCT Selector
CCT Selector
HIGH
MID
LOW5000K
4000K
3500KSensor ON 0-10V Dim ON
Application
•	Overall 2.76in deep luminaire, including driver box
•	Even distribution of light on the lens
provide very low glare
•	General light distribution creates uniform
horizontal and vertical illuminance
•	CRI 80 minimum colour rendering
with balanced spectrum
•	Accessory field install kits available
for surface mounting
Field Selectable CCT and Wattage
•	CCT can easily be selected in the field between
5000K (CW); 4000K (NW); 3500K (WW).
•	Wattage selection allows for easy field selection
between three lumen packages (see performance
chart for details).
• Factory default settings noted in image below:
Enclosure
•	Polystyrene diffuser provides visual comfort
and high efficiency
•	Lens is easy to detach for cleaning
•	Opal lens provides a uniform aesthetic
on the ceiling plane
•	Tight enclosure assembly impedes ingress
of dust and insects
Electrical
•	Up to 125 lm/W efficacy
•	Driver featuring high power factor (>0.90),
120-277V 60/50Hz, and less than 25% THD
•	Operating temperature -10°C~40°C
•	Standard configurations are 0-10V dimming to 1%
•	50,000 hours @ L70B50
•	cETLus listed to ETL and CSA standards,
suitable for damp locations
•	 IC rated
•	DSRT Selectable Troffer luminaires are
Designlights Consortium® Premium qualified.
•	Please see the DLC QPL list for exact catalogue
numbers www.designlights.org/QPL
Construction/Finish
•	Strong and well constructed 3in deep 5VA housing
•	Die formed driver box with standard access
plate for ease of wiring
•	 Integral clips accommodate definitive attachment
to T-bar grid for recessed applications
Sensor
•	DAYOCC sensor options
available with 3 control settings
(Occupancy, Daylighting & Dimming)